
Maharashtra Special (PT)/01039XX - COVR - CR 
SEG/Shegaon to G/Gondia Junction 

8h 38m - 420 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOP Kolhapur SCSM Terminus 14:45 1 1 0 54 563 CR
2 HTK Hatkanagale 15:08 15:10 2m 1 1 21 63 588 CR
3 JSP Jayasingpur 15:24 15:25 1m 1 1 35 35 549 CR
4 MRJ Miraj Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 3 1 47 36 549 CR
5 SLI Sangli 16:02 16:05 3m 1 1 54 61 558 CR
6 BVQ Bhilavdi 16:24 16:25 1m 0 1 74 54 573 CR
7 KOV Kirloskarvadi 16:40 16:42 2m 0 1 87 42 572 CR
8 KRD Karad 17:32 17:35 3m 1 1 122 66 596 CR
9 RMP Rahimatpur 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 160 69 631 CR
10 KRG Koregaon 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 170 38 658 CR
11 STR Satara 18:37 18:40 3m 1 1 181 54 635 CR
12 WTR Wathar 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 207 48 803 CR
13 LNN Lonand Junction 19:44 19:45 1m 1 1 234 35 CR
14 NIRA Nira 19:58 20:00 2m 0 1 242 47 553 CR
15 JJR Jejuri 20:34 20:35 1m 0 1 268 72 698 CR
16 ABLE Ambale 20:49 20:50 1m 0 1 285 29 729 CR
17 PUNE Pune Junction 22:15 22:25 10m 2 1 326 62 560 CR
18 URI Uruli 22:53 22:55 2m 2 1 355 66 552 CR
19 KDG Kedgaon 23:18 23:20 2m 2 1 380 28 542 CR
20 DDCC Daund Chord Line 00:00 00:02 2m 2 399 70 525 CR
21 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 01:12 01:15 3m 1 2 481 59 640 CR
22 BAP Belapur 02:23 02:25 2m 1 2 548 42 535 CR
23 KPG Kopargaon 03:28 03:30 2m 1 2 592 45 550 CR
24 YL Yeola 03:48 03:50 2m 1 2 606 26 CR
25 MMR Manmad Junction 04:55 05:00 5m 1,2 2 635 84 CR
26 NGN Nandgaon 05:18 05:20 2m 0 2 660 66 464 CR
27 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 05:58 06:00 2m 0 2 702 96 244 CR
28 PC Pachora Junction 06:28 06:30 2m 0 2 747 75 258 CR
29 JL Jalgaon Junction 07:08 07:10 2m 0 2 795 48 209 CR
30 BSL Bhusaval Junction 07:40 07:45 5m 0 2 819 55 205 CR
31 BDWD Bodwad 08:18 08:20 2m 2 2 849 66 295 CR
32 MKU Malkapur 08:38 08:40 2m 2 2 869 93 248 CR
33 NN Nandura 08:58 09:00 2m 2 2 897 74 268 CR
34 SEG Shegaon 09:20 09:22 2m 2 2 921 46 276 CR
35 AK Akola Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 2 2 958 80 598 CR
36 MZR Murtizapur Junction 10:43 10:45 2m 0 2 995 46 303 CR
37 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
11:40 11:45 5m 0 2 1037 83 301 CR

38 DMN Dhamangaon 12:18 12:19 1m 0 2 1083 63 300 CR
39 PLO Pulgaon 12:38 12:39 1m 0 2 1103 61 273 CR
40 WR Wardha Junction 13:08 13:10 2m 1 2 1132 60 247 CR
41 TGP Tuljapur 13:34 13:35 1m 0 2 1156 54 259 CR
42 SNI Sindi 13:44 13:45 1m 0 2 1164 54 249 CR
43 AJNI Ajni (Nagpur) 14:34 14:35 1m 1 2 1208 3 304 CR
44 NGP Nagpur Junction 15:25 15:30 5m 0 2 1211 11 309 CR
45 NITR NSCB Itwari Junction

(Nagpur)
15:52 15:54 2m 0 2 1215 42 322 SECR

46 KP Kamptee 16:09 16:11 2m 0 2 1226 87 289 SECR
47 BRD Bhandara Road 16:44 16:46 2m 0 2 1274 73 265 SECR
48 TMR Tumsar Road Junction 17:01 17:03 2m 0 2 1292 80 SECR
49 TRO Tirora 17:18 17:20 2m 0 2 1312 44 SECR
50 G Gondia Junction 18:00 0 2 1341 - 311 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (14:25)

May 22 2024 (14:25)

1

1


